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ZANKITAI
PÉT-NAT
NATURAL SPARKLING WINE

TECHNICAL SHEET
Grapes: Blend of native Italian grapes

Qualification: Wine

Bright straw-yellow with golden Aspect:

Nose: Fresh aromas of white fruit, citrus, and subtle  
floral notes.

Taste and flavour: Fresh, uity, and slightly

Alcohol content: 12% vol. 

Suggested food matches: Appetizers, seafood 
dishes, fresh salads, and fresh cheeses.

Serving temperature: 8°C - 10 °C   approximately.

reflections and fine bubbles.

effervescent, with good acidity and a clean finish.

Vineyard Planting Year: 2005

Soil Type: Decomposed granite.

Manual selection of grapes in small crates, Harvest:

Vinification: Fermentation in steel, 30 days maceration, 
4–5 months in oak. Bottle-refermented, unfiltered.

Aging: 50% in stainless steel, 50% in used oak barrels.

Vineyard Size: 3.5 hectares

Planting Density: 5,000 vines per hectare

Training System: Spur-pruned cordon

Yield: 1.5 kg per vine

 carried out from mid to late September.



ZANKITAI
PÉT-NAT
PÉTILLANT NATUREL
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INFORMAZIONI SULL’ETICHETTA

INGREDIENTI:
MATERIA PRIMA: UVA 
CORRETTORI DI ACIDITÀ: 
ACIDO L-TARTARICO (E334) 
ACIDO L-MALICO (E296) 
STABILIZZANTI: ACIDO CITRICO (E330)

GRASSI / FAT / FETT:
DI CUI / OF WHICH / DAVON:        
   SATURI / SATURATES / GESÄTTIGTE FETTSÄUREN:
CARBOIDRATI / CARBOHYDRATE / KOHLENHYDRATE:
DI CUI/ OF WHICH/DAVON:     
   ZUCCHERI/SUGARS/ZUCKER: 
PROTEINE / PROTEÍN / EIWEIß:
SALE / SALT / SALZ:
ACIDITÀ TOTALE / TOTAL ACIDITY / GESAMTSÄURE:
ANIDRIDE SOLFOROSA TOTALE / TOTAL SULFUR DIOXIDE / GESAMTSCHWEFELDIOXID:

VALORI NUTRIZIONALI MEDI PER: 
AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES PER: 
DURCHSCHNITTLICHE NÄHRWERTE JE:

CALORIE / CALORIES / KALORIEN:  284 KJ - 69 KCAL

100ml

0 g
0 g
0 g
0 g
0 g
0 g

12 g
12 g



284 KJ - 69 KCAL
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